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Focus Groups for an Inclusion Strategy 
 

 

 

CID will have focus groups in September. 

 

We are doing this with The National Centre of 

Excellence in Intellectual Disability Health.  
 

We say the Centre for short.  

 

 

 

We need people for the focus groups. 

 

We will meet online 

 

 

 

 

In the focus group you can share your ideas 

about inclusion. 

 

These ideas will help the centre make an 

Inclusion Strategy. 
 
An Inclusion Strategy talks about how to 

include people well.  
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The Inclusion Strategy is important for the 

Centre. 

 

The strategy will say 

• how they do inclusion now 

• how the Centre will do inclusion well in 

the future.   

 

 

You will be paid for your time.  

 

 

 

In the focus group we will ask questions 

about 3 things 

 

 

1. Inclusion goals for the Centre over the 

next 10 years 

 

 
 

 

 

2. How the Centre can talk about  

inclusion to others. 

 

We want other services to include 

people with intellectual disability well. 
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This could be 

• health 

• housing 

• justice 

• jobs 

 

 

3. How the Centre can know if they are 

doing inclusion well. 

 

We will send you the questions before the 

focus group. 

 

 

You can bring a support person to the focus 

group.  
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Focus Group dates  

 

There will be focus groups for different 

people.  

 

 

People with intellectual disability focus group  

 

Wednesday 18 September  

 

At 1:00 - 3:00 

 

 

Health workers focus group  

 

Thursday 19  September  

 

At 12:00 - 1:30 

 

 

Families and carers focus group 

 

Friday 20 September  

 

At 12:00 - 1:30  
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Disability support workers focus group 

 

Monday 23 September  

 

At 11:00 - 12:30 
 

 How to be part of a Focus Group 
 
 You can join a focus group if you are a  

 

• Person with intellectual disability 

 

 

• Family member or carer  

 

 

• Health workers 

 

 

• Disability support worker  

 

 
 

To be part of a focus group 

 

Fill in this form: 

https://forms.office.com/r/aV6zpK3TCE 
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Or email Nicole Ascaino at 

nicolea@cid.org.au 

 

 

 

You need to do this by 5pm on 6 September 

2024.  

 

More information  
 

 

For more information email  

Nicole Ascaino nicolea@cid.org.au  
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